
FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Team, Handicapped

Long Beach, CA1 Navarro 1349757 2,929
Santa Ana, CA2 Having Fun 1311200 2,883
Claremont, CA3 Larry Alanis Team 1 1319727 2,871
Aliso Viejo, CA4 Tonya 1 1349753 2,851
Westminster, CA5 NiteOuters 1296490 2,843
Westminster, CA6 What the Deuce? 1349755 2,795
Capistrano Beach, CA7 David Sanders Team 1 1311080 2,788
Mission Viejo, CA8 David Jacques Team 1 1304052 2,785
Seal Beach, CA9 Ryan Hanseth Team 1 1291524 2,772
Irvine, CA10 Jim Needham Team 1 1317492 2,769
Lake Forest, CA11 Mc Inerney 1313071 2,757
Cypress, CA12 Kenneth Kobayashi Team 1 1291511 2,739
Lake Forest, CA13 Martin Abrahams 1313070 2,732
Fullerton, CA13 Brenden Polk Team 1 1243767 2,732
Aliso Viejo, CA15 Tonya 2 1349754 2,721
Trabuco Canyon, CA16 Forest Gezzers 1288222 2,707
Orange, CA17 The Boys 1253676 2,692
Irvine, CA18 Jim Needham Team 2 1317493 2,673
Anaheim, CA19 EJ Rogers Team 1349758 2,661
Fountain Valley, CA20 Kamel Towing 1323624 2,640
Costa Mesa, CA21 Asher 1349756 2,596
Placentia, CA22 BCDEHS 1323726 2,589
Santa Ana, CA23 Cano's Team 1343850 2,537

The lowest score to cash is 2871.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Team Scratch, Scratch

Lake Forest, CA1 Mc Inerney 1313071 2,665
Anaheim, CA2 EJ Rogers Team 1349758 2,581
Mission Viejo, CA3 David Jacques Team 1 1304052 2,576
Westminster, CA4 NiteOuters 1296490 2,491
Trabuco Canyon, CA5 Forest Gezzers 1288222 2,295
Fountain Valley, CA6 Kamel Towing 1323624 2,196

The lowest score to cash is 2665.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles, Handicapped

Anaheim, CA1 Newburn Andrew R.  \ Clemmons Andrew 
T.

1349758 1,555

Claremont, CA2 Soto Bryan R.  \ Alanis Larry D. 1319727 1,536
Aliso Viejo, CA3 Kisner Tonya S.  \ Sosebee Sean J. 1349754 1,532
Irvine, CA4 Hain Michael A.  \ Pisarski David J. 1317493 1,522
Anaheim, CA5 Rogers Everett (EJ) S. Jr \ Markstrum Ian 

K.
1349758 1,521
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles, Handicapped

Westminster, CA6 Long Gordon L.  \ Meader Gregory M. 1296490 1,485
Long Beach, CA7 Vasquez Erick   \ Navarro Johnny J. 1349757 1,481
Lake Forest, CA8 Nunez Joseph J.  \ Blyar Erik S. 1313071 1,475
Aliso Viejo, CA9 Delzeith Darin D.  \ Sedillo Paul J. 1349754 1,466
Placentia, CA10 Lidgard Eric   \ Nakamura Takashi 1323726 1,450
Irvine, CA11 Wilson Marty   \ Needham Jim A. 1317492 1,449
Santa Ana, CA12 Mai Jimmy   \ Nguyen Johnny Q. 1311200 1,447
Fountain Valley, CA13 Sams Courtney   \ Greene James 1323624 1,435
Mission Viejo, CA14 Jacques David A.  \ Hefter Sean M. 1304052 1,430
Trabuco Canyon, CA15 Olsen Scott   \ Garrison Ernest J. II 1288222 1,415
Trabuco Canyon, CA16 Dierker John   \ Hannan Tom 1288222 1,406
Seal Beach, CA17 Crandall Richard C.  \ Hanseth Ryan A. 1291524 1,401
Long Beach, CA18 Rosen Amy R.  \ Rosen Kenny L. 1349757 1,397
Fountain Valley, CA19 Artiss Corey   \ Samuel Jun 1323624 1,389
Santa Ana, CA19 Burns Jackie L.  \ Grady Terrence M. 1311200 1,389
Westminster, CA21 Hunsinger Carol L.  \ Perez Jesse A. 1349755 1,386
Capistrano Beach, CA22 Thomason Gregory C.  \ Sanders David  1311080 1,385
Westminster, CA23 Osborn Stacie L.  \ Parker Justin D. 1349755 1,377
Cypress, CA24 Kobayashi Kenneth T.  \ Vieville Rick A. 1291511 1,375
Aliso Viejo, CA25 Gehrke Michael J.  \ Erickson Craig L. 1349753 1,372
Aliso Viejo, CA26 Santos Mike G.  \ Hein M Randy 1349753 1,366
Claremont, CA27 Garcia Greg P.  \ Hecker Douglas J. 1319727 1,363
Fullerton, CA28 Polk Laurie   \ Killebrew Sharon K. 1243767 1,362
Costa Mesa, CA29 Humphrey Patrick J.  \ Nations Samuel G. 1349756 1,358
Orange, CA30 Miller John Mikko G.  \ Goheen Dennis G. 1253676 1,357
Irvine, CA31 Dalusag Rafaelito O.  \ Kuhn Ken R. 1317492 1,355
Mission Viejo, CA31 Conti Michael (Alex) A.  \ Mercer Brett A. 1304052 1,355
Capistrano Beach, CA33 Sanders Shelby   \ Brewer Pamela J. 1311080 1,345
Placentia, CA33 Mc Fall Thomas L.  \ Lock Eric 1323726 1,345
Irvine, CA35 Fernandez Leonel E.  \ Saba Casado Jasiel 

S.
1346736 1,339

Lake Forest, CA36 Bjork Carl E.  \ Deacon Ronald A. 1313070 1,335
Lake Forest, CA37 Mc Inerney Gary C.  \ Spejcher Larry L. 1313071 1,330
Seal Beach, CA38 Parker Jared D.  \ Johnson Neil A. 1291524 1,325
Lake Forest, CA39 Abrahams Marty H.  \ Hawes Timothy S. 1313070 1,309
Orange, CA40 Barber David R.  \ Acedera Addison L. 1253676 1,307
Irvine, CA41 Camisa John M.  \ Lindsey Tom L. 1317493 1,292
Santa Ana, CA42 Cano Jordan   \ Caballero Kyle J. 1343850 1,278
Costa Mesa, CA43 Asher Christy L.  \ Riedberger Pamela J. 1349756 1,274
Cypress, CA44 Missbrenner Stephen J.  \ Domon Steve I. 1291511 1,269
Westminster, CA45 Parker Daryl L.  \ Kapcia Joseph J. II 1296490 1,262
Fullerton, CA46 Polk Brenden   \ Davis Zachary 1243767 1,232

The lowest score to cash is 1485.
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles Scratch, Scratch

Anaheim, CA1 Newburn Andrew R.  \ Clemmons Andrew 
T.

1349758 1,499

Anaheim, CA2 Rogers Everett (EJ) S. Jr \ Markstrum Ian 
K.

1349758 1,497

Lake Forest, CA3 Nunez Joseph J.  \ Blyar Erik S. 1313071 1,436
Mission Viejo, CA4 Jacques David A.  \ Hefter Sean M. 1304052 1,334
Westminster, CA5 Long Gordon L.  \ Meader Gregory M. 1296490 1,313
Lake Forest, CA6 Mc Inerney Gary C.  \ Spejcher Larry L. 1313071 1,277
Fountain Valley, CA7 Sams Courtney   \ Greene James 1323624 1,247
Mission Viejo, CA8 Conti Michael (Alex) A.  \ Mercer Brett A. 1304052 1,242
Trabuco Canyon, CA9 Dierker John   \ Hannan Tom 1288222 1,220
Santa Ana, CA10 Burns Jackie L.  \ Grady Terrence M. 1311200 1,217
Trabuco Canyon, CA11 Olsen Scott   \ Garrison Ernest J. II 1288222 1,189
Fountain Valley, CA12 Artiss Corey   \ Samuel Jun 1323624 1,133
Westminster, CA13 Parker Daryl L.  \ Kapcia Joseph J. II 1296490 1,082

The lowest score to cash is 1497.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles, Handicapped

Anaheim, CA1 Rogers Everett (EJ) S. Jr 1349758 809
Mission Viejo, CA2 Hefter Sean M. 1304052 808
Long Beach, CA3 Vasquez Erick  1349757 804
Fountain Valley, CA4 Sams Courtney 1323624 799
Westminster, CA5 Kapcia Joseph J. II 1296490 791
Lake Forest, CA6 Blyar Erik S. 1313071 780
Santa Ana, CA7 Nguyen Johnny Q. 1311200 775
Santa Ana, CA8 Burns Jackie L. 1311200 772
Irvine, CA8 Hain Michael A. 1317493 772
Lake Forest, CA10 Nunez Joseph J. 1313071 766
Fullerton, CA11 Davis Zachary 1243767 765
Cypress, CA12 Vieville Rick A. 1291511 762
Lake Forest, CA13 Hawes Timothy S. 1313070 760
Fountain Valley, CA14 Artiss Corey 1323624 758
Irvine, CA15 Saba Casado Jasiel S. 1346736 757
Irvine, CA16 Wilson Marty 1317492 754
Mission Viejo, CA17 Conti Michael (Alex) A. 1304052 752
Westminster, CA18 Osborn Stacie L. 1349755 750
Aliso Viejo, CA19 Erickson Craig L. 1349753 747
Orange, CA20 Acedera Addison L. 1253676 744
Cypress, CA21 Missbrenner Stephen J. 1291511 741
Fountain Valley, CA22 Samuel Jun 1323624 739
Fullerton, CA23 Killebrew Sharon K. 1243767 736
Aliso Viejo, CA24 Santos Mike G. 1349753 729
Santa Ana, CA25 Grady Terrence M. 1311200 728
Aliso Viejo, CA26 Gehrke Michael J. 1349753 725
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles, Handicapped

Seal Beach, CA27 Johnson Neil A. 1291524 721
Irvine, CA28 Pisarski David J. 1317493 720
Capistrano Beach, CA28 Sanders Shelby 1311080 720
Irvine, CA30 Dalusag Rafaelito O. 1317492 718
Long Beach, CA30 Rosen Kenny L. 1349757 718
Capistrano Beach, CA32 Thomason Gregory C. 1311080 716
Trabuco Canyon, CA33 Garrison Ernest J. II 1288222 713
Orange, CA34 Miller John Mikko G. 1253676 711
Lake Forest, CA34 Bjork Carl E. 1313070 711
Santa Ana, CA36 Cano Jordan 1343850 709
Fullerton, CA37 Polk Laurie 1243767 708
Claremont, CA38 Soto Bryan R. 1319727 707
Seal Beach, CA39 Crandall Richard C. 1291524 705
Orange, CA40 Goheen Dennis G. 1253676 702
Aliso Viejo, CA41 Hein M Randy 1349753 700
Anaheim, CA42 Newburn Andrew R. 1349758 696
Irvine, CA42 Needham Jim A. 1317492 696
Seal Beach, CA42 Parker Jared D. 1291524 696
Costa Mesa, CA45 Nations Samuel G. 1349756 692
Claremont, CA46 Alanis Larry D. 1319727 690
Irvine, CA46 Kuhn Ken R. 1317492 690
Santa Ana, CA48 Caballero Kyle J. 1343850 686
Aliso Viejo, CA49 Kisner Tonya S. 1349754 683
Westminster, CA50 Parker Justin D. 1349755 681
Claremont, CA51 Hecker Douglas J. 1319727 680
Westminster, CA52 Meader Gregory M. 1296490 678
Westminster, CA52 Parker Daryl L. 1296490 678
Anaheim, CA52 Markstrum Ian K. 1349758 678
Trabuco Canyon, CA55 Dierker John 1288222 677
Aliso Viejo, CA56 Sedillo Paul J. 1349754 672
Lake Forest, CA57 Abrahams Marty H. 1313070 670
Long Beach, CA58 Rosen Amy R. 1349757 664
Irvine, CA59 Camisa John M. 1317493 662
Irvine, CA60 Lindsey Tom L. 1317493 660
Lake Forest, CA60 Spejcher Larry L. 1313071 660
Cypress, CA60 Kobayashi Kenneth T. 1291511 660
Aliso Viejo, CA60 Delzeith Darin D. 1349754 660
Mission Viejo, CA64 Mercer Brett A. 1304052 659
Irvine, CA65 Fernandez Leonel E. 1346736 654
UNKNOWN, CA66 Crosby April R. 1252650 653
Anaheim, CA67 Clemmons Andrew T. 1349758 652
Westminster, CA68 Long Gordon L. 1296490 651
Seal Beach, CA69 Hanseth Ryan A. 1291524 650
Costa Mesa, CA70 Asher Christy L. 1349756 648
Westminster, CA71 Hunsinger Carol L. 1349755 647
Westminster, CA71 Perez Jesse A. 1349755 647
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles, Handicapped

Placentia, CA71 Nakamura Takashi  1323726 647
Mission Viejo, CA74 Jacques David A. 1304052 646
Capistrano Beach, CA74 Brewer Pamela J. 1311080 646
Santa Ana, CA76 Mai Jimmy 1311200 644
Placentia, CA77 Mc Fall Thomas L. 1323726 643
Costa Mesa, CA78 Riedberger Pamela J. 1349756 642
Long Beach, CA78 Navarro Johnny J. 1349757 642
Trabuco Canyon, CA80 Hannan Tom 1288222 634
Cypress, CA81 Domon Steve I. 1291511 632
UNKNOWN, CA82 De Cleene Joe M. 1252650 625
Placentia, CA83 Lock Eric 1323726 624
Costa Mesa, CA84 Humphrey Patrick J. 1349756 623
Placentia, CA85 Lidgard Eric 1323726 617
Aliso Viejo, CA86 Sosebee Sean J. 1349754 609
Lake Forest, CA87 Deacon Ronald A. 1313070 608
Claremont, CA88 Garcia Greg P. 1319727 605
Fountain Valley, CA89 Greene James 1323624 595
Lake Forest, CA90 Mc Inerney Gary C. 1313071 590
Fullerton, CA91 Polk Brenden 1243767 586
Orange, CA92 Barber David R. 1253676 572
Trabuco Canyon, CA93 Olsen Scott  1288222 568
Capistrano Beach, CA94 Sanders David  1311080 529

The lowest score to cash is 762.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles Scratch, Scratch

Anaheim, CA1 Rogers Everett (EJ) S. Jr 1349758 785
Mission Viejo, CA2 Hefter Sean M. 1304052 779
Lake Forest, CA3 Blyar Erik S. 1313071 770
Lake Forest, CA4 Nunez Joseph J. 1313071 737
Long Beach, CA5 Vasquez Erick  1349757 699
Mission Viejo, CA6 Conti Michael (Alex) A. 1304052 693
Westminster, CA7 Kapcia Joseph J. II 1296490 689
Long Beach, CA8 Rosen Kenny L. 1349757 678
Anaheim, CA8 Markstrum Ian K. 1349758 678
Santa Ana, CA10 Grady Terrence M. 1311200 666
Anaheim, CA11 Newburn Andrew R. 1349758 664
Santa Ana, CA12 Burns Jackie L. 1311200 662
Santa Ana, CA13 Nguyen Johnny Q. 1311200 659
Claremont, CA14 Hecker Douglas J. 1319727 648
Costa Mesa, CA15 Nations Samuel G. 1349756 644
Fountain Valley, CA16 Sams Courtney 1323624 643
Lake Forest, CA17 Spejcher Larry L. 1313071 631
Anaheim, CA18 Clemmons Andrew T. 1349758 628
Westminster, CA19 Meader Gregory M. 1296490 624
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles Scratch, Scratch

Westminster, CA20 Perez Jesse A. 1349755 623
Fountain Valley, CA20 Samuel Jun 1323624 623
Fountain Valley, CA22 Artiss Corey 1323624 618
Long Beach, CA23 Navarro Johnny J. 1349757 615
Mission Viejo, CA24 Mercer Brett A. 1304052 605
Westminster, CA25 Parker Daryl L. 1296490 600
Trabuco Canyon, CA26 Garrison Ernest J. II 1288222 597
Trabuco Canyon, CA27 Dierker John 1288222 580
Mission Viejo, CA28 Jacques David A. 1304052 579
Costa Mesa, CA29 Asher Christy L. 1349756 578
Lake Forest, CA30 Mc Inerney Gary C. 1313071 566
Fountain Valley, CA31 Greene James 1323624 563
Trabuco Canyon, CA32 Hannan Tom 1288222 545
Westminster, CA33 Long Gordon L. 1296490 533
Costa Mesa, CA34 Riedberger Pamela J. 1349756 529
Trabuco Canyon, CA35 Olsen Scott  1288222 458

The lowest score to cash is 737.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap, Handicapped

Santa Ana, CA1 Burns Jackie L. 1311200 2,360
Capistrano Beach, CA2 Thomason Gregory C. 1311080 2,301
Irvine, CA3 Wilson Marty 1317492 2,288
Long Beach, CA4 Vasquez Erick  1349757 2,281
Mission Viejo, CA5 Hefter Sean M. 1304052 2,270
Westminster, CA6 Long Gordon L. 1296490 2,261
Anaheim, CA7 Newburn Andrew R. 1349758 2,253
Fountain Valley, CA8 Sams Courtney 1323624 2,234
Irvine, CA9 Hain Michael A. 1317493 2,224
Aliso Viejo, CA10 Kisner Tonya S. 1349754 2,213
Lake Forest, CA11 Blyar Erik S. 1313071 2,206
Claremont, CA12 Soto Bryan R. 1319727 2,195
Claremont, CA12 Alanis Larry D. 1319727 2,195
Anaheim, CA14 Rogers Everett (EJ) S. Jr 1349758 2,181
Santa Ana, CA15 Nguyen Johnny Q. 1311200 2,176
Fullerton, CA15 Davis Zachary 1243767 2,176
Long Beach, CA17 Rosen Kenny L. 1349757 2,175
Long Beach, CA18 Rosen Amy R. 1349757 2,173
Irvine, CA18 Pisarski David J. 1317493 2,173
Orange, CA20 Acedera Addison L. 1253676 2,158
Aliso Viejo, CA21 Gehrke Michael J. 1349753 2,157
Lake Forest, CA22 Nunez Joseph J. 1313071 2,149
Westminster, CA23 Osborn Stacie L. 1349755 2,147
Orange, CA24 Goheen Dennis G. 1253676 2,142
Lake Forest, CA25 Hawes Timothy S. 1313070 2,131
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap, Handicapped

Fountain Valley, CA25 Artiss Corey 1323624 2,131
Aliso Viejo, CA27 Erickson Craig L. 1349753 2,130
Fountain Valley, CA28 Samuel Jun 1323624 2,128
Costa Mesa, CA29 Nations Samuel G. 1349756 2,125
Fullerton, CA30 Killebrew Sharon K. 1243767 2,124
Cypress, CA31 Vieville Rick A. 1291511 2,120
Westminster, CA32 Kapcia Joseph J. II 1296490 2,119
Mission Viejo, CA33 Conti Michael (Alex) A. 1304052 2,117
Aliso Viejo, CA34 Santos Mike G. 1349753 2,116
Anaheim, CA34 Clemmons Andrew T. 1349758 2,116
Capistrano Beach, CA36 Sanders Shelby 1311080 2,111
Trabuco Canyon, CA37 Dierker John 1288222 2,106
Aliso Viejo, CA38 Sedillo Paul J. 1349754 2,105
Seal Beach, CA39 Johnson Neil A. 1291524 2,091
Seal Beach, CA40 Parker Jared D. 1291524 2,090
Lake Forest, CA41 Abrahams Marty H. 1313070 2,088
Aliso Viejo, CA42 Hein M Randy 1349753 2,087
Irvine, CA43 Kuhn Ken R. 1317492 2,081
Seal Beach, CA44 Crandall Richard C. 1291524 2,077
Westminster, CA45 Perez Jesse A. 1349755 2,075
Trabuco Canyon, CA46 Garrison Ernest J. II 1288222 2,064
Santa Ana, CA47 Mai Jimmy 1311200 2,062
UNKNOWN, CA48 Crosby April R. 1252650 2,048
Westminster, CA48 Parker Justin D. 1349755 2,048
Irvine, CA50 Dalusag Rafaelito O. 1317492 2,046
Cypress, CA51 Kobayashi Kenneth T. 1291511 2,042
Santa Ana, CA52 Grady Terrence M. 1311200 2,040
Cypress, CA53 Domon Steve I. 1291511 2,032
Mission Viejo, CA54 Mercer Brett A. 1304052 2,031
Aliso Viejo, CA55 Delzeith Darin D. 1349754 2,030
Anaheim, CA56 Markstrum Ian K. 1349758 2,022
Fullerton, CA56 Polk Laurie 1243767 2,022
Lake Forest, CA58 Spejcher Larry L. 1313071 2,021
Irvine, CA59 Camisa John M. 1317493 2,020
Mission Viejo, CA60 Jacques David A. 1304052 2,017
Irvine, CA61 Needham Jim A. 1317492 2,016
Westminster, CA62 Parker Daryl L. 1296490 2,014
Westminster, CA63 Hunsinger Carol L. 1349755 2,013
Seal Beach, CA64 Hanseth Ryan A. 1291524 2,012
Placentia, CA65 Lidgard Eric 1323726 2,011
Long Beach, CA66 Navarro Johnny J. 1349757 2,006
Placentia, CA67 Lock Eric 1323726 2,003
Orange, CA67 Miller John Mikko G. 1253676 2,003
Claremont, CA69 Garcia Greg P. 1319727 2,002
Trabuco Canyon, CA70 Hannan Tom 1288222 1,998
Aliso Viejo, CA71 Sosebee Sean J. 1349754 1,995
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap, Handicapped

Westminster, CA72 Meader Gregory M. 1296490 1,994
Costa Mesa, CA73 Humphrey Patrick J. 1349756 1,986
Cypress, CA74 Missbrenner Stephen J. 1291511 1,984
Lake Forest, CA75 Mc Inerney Gary C. 1313071 1,982
Capistrano Beach, CA76 Brewer Pamela J. 1311080 1,980
Placentia, CA77 Nakamura Takashi  1323726 1,969
UNKNOWN, CA78 De Cleene Joe M. 1252650 1,964
Lake Forest, CA79 Bjork Carl E. 1313070 1,957
Trabuco Canyon, CA80 Olsen Scott  1288222 1,952
Lake Forest, CA81 Deacon Ronald A. 1313070 1,949
Placentia, CA82 Mc Fall Thomas L. 1323726 1,932
Irvine, CA83 Lindsey Tom L. 1317493 1,884
Costa Mesa, CA84 Riedberger Pamela J. 1349756 1,869
Fountain Valley, CA85 Greene James 1323624 1,862
Costa Mesa, CA86 Asher Christy L. 1349756 1,853
Fullerton, CA87 Polk Brenden 1243767 1,799
Orange, CA88 Barber David R. 1253676 1,782
Capistrano Beach, CA89 Sanders David  1311080 1,737
Irvine, CA90 Saba Casado Jasiel S. 1346736 1,473
Irvine, CA91 Fernandez Leonel E. 1346736 1,277

The lowest score to cash is 2206.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Scratch, All Events Scratch, Scratch

Mission Viejo, CA1 Hefter Sean M. 1304052 2,183
Lake Forest, CA2 Blyar Erik S. 1313071 2,176
Anaheim, CA3 Newburn Andrew R. 1349758 2,157
Anaheim, CA4 Rogers Everett (EJ) S. Jr 1349758 2,109
Lake Forest, CA5 Nunez Joseph J. 1313071 2,062
Long Beach, CA6 Rosen Kenny L. 1349757 2,055
Anaheim, CA7 Clemmons Andrew T. 1349758 2,044
Anaheim, CA8 Markstrum Ian K. 1349758 2,022
Westminster, CA9 Perez Jesse A. 1349755 2,003
Costa Mesa, CA10 Nations Samuel G. 1349756 1,981
Long Beach, CA11 Vasquez Erick  1349757 1,966
Claremont, CA12 Hecker Douglas J. 1319727 1,964
Mission Viejo, CA13 Conti Michael (Alex) A. 1304052 1,940
Lake Forest, CA14 Spejcher Larry L. 1313071 1,934
Long Beach, CA15 Navarro Johnny J. 1349757 1,925
Lake Forest, CA16 Mc Inerney Gary C. 1313071 1,910
Westminster, CA17 Long Gordon L. 1296490 1,907
Mission Viejo, CA18 Mercer Brett A. 1304052 1,869
Westminster, CA19 Meader Gregory M. 1296490 1,832
Mission Viejo, CA20 Jacques David A. 1304052 1,816
Trabuco Canyon, CA21 Dierker John 1288222 1,815
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Scratch, All Events Scratch, Scratch

Westminster, CA22 Kapcia Joseph J. II 1296490 1,813
Westminster, CA23 Parker Daryl L. 1296490 1,780
Fountain Valley, CA23 Samuel Jun 1323624 1,780
Fountain Valley, CA25 Sams Courtney 1323624 1,766
Fountain Valley, CA25 Greene James 1323624 1,766
Trabuco Canyon, CA27 Hannan Tom 1288222 1,731
Trabuco Canyon, CA28 Garrison Ernest J. II 1288222 1,716
Fountain Valley, CA29 Artiss Corey 1323624 1,711
Costa Mesa, CA30 Asher Christy L. 1349756 1,643
Trabuco Canyon, CA31 Olsen Scott  1288222 1,622
Costa Mesa, CA32 Riedberger Pamela J. 1349756 1,530

The lowest score to cash is 2109.
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